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2, Asian or Pacific Isl

3, Black, not Hispanic
4, Hispanic

5, White, not Hispanic
6, Other

7, Multi-Racial

9, Unknown

Total

ASP BPP CPF CPP CSV

0

2
42
114
20
5

0

2
185

0 3

1 14
17 184
281 585
21 146
0 22

0 0

4 7
324 961

2

4
70
89
33
10
0

1
209

Christina White

Supervisor of Elections
Active Voter Party/Race Analysis

DEM
3 1,076 0 0
16 6,731 4 1
199 172,386 25 9

778 229,164 165 16 4

246 85946 51 14 2
27 6,882 11 3
0 3,046 0 0
9 19,648 0
1,278 524,879 3
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IND

1 30
17 210
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19 16,909
13 4,807
22 526
10 62
46 862

LPF NAT
9
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4
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819 26,084 1,861

Party

Party Name

ASP

American Solidarity Party of Florida

BPP

Boricua Party

CPF

Constitution Party Of Florida

CPP

Coalition With A Purpose Party

Csv

Conservative Party of Florida

DEM

Florida Democratic Party

ECO

Ecology Party of Florida

FFP

Florida Forward Party

GRE

Green Party of Florida

IND

Independent Party of Florida

LPF

Libertarian Party Of Florida

NAT

Florida Natural Law Party

NLP

No Labels Party of Florida

NPA

No Party Affiliation

PEO

People's Party

PSL

Party for Socialism and Liberation -

Florida

REP

Republican Party Of Florida

RFM

Reform Party

UNK

Unknown Party

0

NLP

NPA
2 663
22 8,603
194 41,472
511 318,324
172 78,394
30 8,697
0 2428
17 37,469
948 496,050

PEO

35
55
18

123

PSL

1
1
28
91
28
4

1
14
168

REP
455
3,482
8,579
378,429
85,512
4,572
801
16,539
498,369

RFM

Total

2,246
19,133
226,115
947,003
256,205
20,856
6,353
74,726
1,652,637
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